
The patent pending Current Touch FM and Zigbee remotes offer a unique and versatile 
control experience of Current Luxury motorized drapery products in a coin cell battery 
powered, fully wireless capacitive touch remote. Offered in black and white, horizontal and 
vertical, desktop and wall mount, and dual and multichannel, this remote provides versatility 
for a diverse user group. Batteries allow users to install or place the device wherever they 
choose, and programming allowing multiple remotes be paired to one device so users can 
use multiple variations simultaneously.

COMMUNICATION PROTOCOL

POWER

OPTIONS & DIMENSIONS

CR2450 | 3 year life expectancy

Zigbee 802.15.4

FM 434.625 MHz 2FSK

Battery powered

Desktop:

Wall Mount Horizontal:

Wall Mount Vertical:

Multi-Channel & Dual Drapery

Multi-Channel & Dual Drapery

Multi-Channel 

Black & White

Black & White

Black & White

Weighted with a Non-Skid Bottom

Magnetic or Fixed Wall Mounts

Magnetic or Fixed Wall Mounts

Expected Range: 50 ft

Expected Range: 50 ft

CURRENT Touch Remote

FEATURES

Installation Magnetic or Fixed Wall Plate or Desktop Options

Intuitive Control By gliding a finger or simply touching the slider, choose how open or closed you want the curtain.

Interchangeability Control board housed for easy interchangeability between remote backs if desired.

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

2.8”

4.5”

2.2”

1.26 lbs

Height

Width

Depth

Weight

2.5”

4.5”

0.7”

0.17 lbs
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Width

Depth

Weight

4.5”

2.5”

0.7”

0.17 lbs
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